Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Sheridan
2 Tri-Valley
3 John Glenn
4 New Lexington
5 Morgan
6 West Muskingum
7 Crooksville
8 Maysville
Inc. Philo

Muskingum Multisports

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Team Summary Results

Finishers

HS Boys
Class - A All
Tops -
Places 1 2 3
21 2 3 4
Top 5 Times: 1:24:50.27
46 1 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:28:55.24
67 6 10 14
Top 5Times: 1:30:46.75
123 13 17 28
Top 5Times: 1:38:35.04
161 25 26 35
Top 5Times: 1:43:43.76
178 24 30 31
Top 5 Times: 1:50:28.19
185 20 29 41
Top 5 Times: 1:54:54.17
203 34 36 40
Top 5Times: 1:57:28.77

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Sheridan
Team Score (places):21

1250
1255
1261
1251
1260
1256
1254
1253
1258
1257
1262
1252
1263
1259
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Luke Brown
Brandon Lanning
William Wilke
Kyle Clellan
Mitchell Wells
Ethan Malone
Lance Grosse
Luke Foster
Max Smith
Wyatt Ramey
Jacob Williams
Job Covey
Hunter Yakes
Levi Weber

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):46

1 1280
2 1269
3 1275
4 1279
5 1267
6 1265
7 1277
8 1286
9 1284
10 1273
11 1278
12 1270
13 1266
14 1272
15 1276
16 1281
17 1271
18 1282
19 1268
20 1283
21 1285
22 1264

Caden Sauerbrey
Evan Emig

Ryan Meadows
Andrew Rutherford
Graham Cameron
Brayden Better
Ankur Parekh
Dylan Williams
Cutter Vernon
Anthony Glenbocki
Landyn Phipps
Owen Emig
Shyyan Brooks
Jakob Frueh
Brannon Miller
Cameron Scott
Garrett Folden
Aaron Smith
Jacob Davis
Anthony Spiker
Tanner Vernon
Nicco Bartolli

Muskingum Multisports

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:58.05

[CoR N \V]

14

21
(32)
(47)

16:51.26
16:55.56
16:56.09
16:58.54
17:08.82
18:04.45
18:34.10
19:00.87
19:03.96
19:23.10
19:23.29
20:08.68
20:39.09
22:23.26

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:47.05

18
30
46
(69)
(96)

Boys
HS Boys
Class - A All

Overall
Grade Place
12 2
11 3
9 4
12 5
11 7
9 (11)
10 (15)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 1
11 8
10 9
10 12
11 16
10 (23)
11 (27)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

1

16:37.76
17:44.19
17:48.04
18:10.88
18:34.37
19:07.28
19:54.27
19:58.29
20:04.08
20:24.73
20:30.61
20:45.04
20:48.14
21:15.14
21:18.93
21:46.24
21:50.88
21:58.43
22:03.87
22:12.07
23:02.10
23:02.40

16:51.26

33:46.82

50:42.91
1.07:41.45
1:24:50.27
1:42:54.72
2:01:28.82
2:20:29.69
2:39:33.65
2:58:56.75
3:18:20.04
3:38:28.72
3:59:07.81
4:21:31.07

16:37.76

34:21.95

52:09.99
1:10:20.87
1:28:55.24
1:48:02.52
2:07:56.79
2:27:55.08
2:47:59.16
3:08:23.89
3:28:54.50
3:49:39.54
4:10:27.68
4:31:42.82
4:53:01.75
5:14:47.99
5:36:38.87
5:58:37.30
6:20:41.17
6:42:53.24
7:05:55.34
7:28:57.74

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:04.30
0:04.83
0:07.28
0:17.56
1:13.19
1:42.84
2:09.61
2:12.70
2:31.84
2:32.03
3:17.42
3:47.83
5:32.00

0:00.00
1:06.43
1:10.28
1:33.12
1:56.61
2:29.52
3:16.51
3:20.53
3:26.32
3:46.97
3:52.85
4:07.28
4:10.38
4:37.38
4:41.17
5:08.48
5:13.12
5:20.67
5:26.11
5:34.31
6:24.34
6:24.64
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places):67

1211
1217
1216
1213
1218
1214
1222
1207
1219
1210
1212
1215
1221
1209
1208
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Dylan Curtis
Blake Lawrence
Alex Kridelbaugh
Brayden Fete
Isaiah Lilje
Vince Griffin
Zach Zumbro
Skyler Bates
Jarrett Ludwig
Garrett Cummings
Kale Denny
Kobe Hearing
Aaron Taylor
Carter Buchtel
Cade Baughman

Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places):123

1242
1245
1241
1238
1244
1239
1237
1246
1243
1247
1240
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Brent Newlan
Wyatt Saxton
Joe Mohler
Zach Fortner
Jacob Poling
Ben Groves
Chase DuPerow
Jacob Vance
Devon Pascarella
Josh Vaquez
Gage Lee

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):161

1234
1233
1231
1235
1232
1230
1229
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Logan Jacques
Ben Heigley
Zyiah Freeborn
Isaac Miller
Hunter Griffin
John Brown
Christian Brown

Muskingum Multisports

HS Boys MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:09.35

6 17:00.02 17:00.02
16 17:50.14 34:50.16
30 18:30.67 53:20.83
48 18:39.69 1:12:00.52
67 18:46.23 1:30:46.75

(88) 18:58.10 1:49:44.85
(110) 18:58.93 2:08:43.78
19:05.54 2:27:49.32
19:17.55 2:47:06.87
19:30.19 3:06:37.06
19:41.03 3:26:18.09
20:07.51 3:46:25.60
21:29.40 4:07:55.00
21:41.77 4:29:36.77
23:37.31 4:53:14.08

Finish Position -

4

0:00.00
0:50.12
1:30.65
1:39.67
1:46.21
1:58.08
1:58.91
2:05.52
2:17.53
2:30.17
2:41.01
3:07.49
4:29.38
4:41.75
6:37.29

Average Time: 19:43.01

13 18:18.24  18:18.24
30  18:37.27  36:55.51
58  19:55.64  56:51.15
90  20:48.78 1:17:39.93
123 20:55.11 1:38:35.04
(162)  22:11.80 2:00:46.84
(207)  24:15.26 2:25:02.10
24:43.60 2:49:45.70
25:06.53 3:14:52.23
26:14.91 3:41:07.14
30:05.24 4:11:12.38

Finish Position -

5

0:00.00
0:19.03
1:37.40
2:30.54
2:36.87
3:53.56
5:57.02
6:25.36
6:48.29
7:56.67
11:47.00

Average Time: 20:44.75

25 19:25.35 19:25.35
51 19:47.44 39:12.79
86 21:04.02 1:00:16.81
123 21:37.59 1:21:54.40
161 21:49.36 1:43:43.76
(203) 22:46.35 2:06:30.11
(249) 25:21.81 2:31:51.92

Boys
HS Boys
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
12 6
10 10
11 14
10 18
12 19
10 (21)
10 (22)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 13
12 17
10 28
12 32
11 33
9 (39)
10 (45)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 25
9 26
12 35
10 37
12 38
9 (42)
9 (46)
2

0:00.00
0:22.09
1:38.67
2:12.24
2:24.01
3:21.00
5:56.46
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):161

8 1236 Lane Sheppard

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):178

HS Boys MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 20:44.75
29:11.96 3:01:03.88  9:46.61

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:05.64

1291
1287
1288
1290
1289

ga b~ wDN -

Josh Moore
Zander Hatfield
Andrew Knaup
Drew Mirgon
Zack Mason

Team - Crooksville
Team Score (places):185

1202
1201
1205
1206
1203
1204

o O WN P

Kameron Hunter
Noah Chevalier
Joesph Swingle
Jacob West
Jagger Lindell
Jerry Marolt

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):203

1228
1224
1227
1225
1226
1223
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Kaleb Starner
Dakota Fisher
Jonah Rupe
Wesley Frank
Nathan Gainer
Brendan Blevins

Team - Philo
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1249

Jonny Hummel

Muskingum Multisports

24
54
85
129
178

19:13.55
20:18.93
20:44.10
23:21.65
26:49.96

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:58.83

20
49
90
137
185
(237)

18:52.93
20:12.04
22:22.94
26:41.89
26:44.37
36:37.26

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:29.75

34
70
110
153
203
(254)

20:57.01
21:25.52
22:18.59
22:49.73
29:57.92
34:15.88

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Boys
HS Boys
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
12 More Than 7
9 24
10 30
10 31
12 44
12 49
10 20
10 29
12 41
12 47
10 48
10 (52)
12 34
11 36
10 40
10 43
9 50
11 (51)
12 Less Than 5
3

27:15.56

19:13.55
39:32.48
1:00:16.58
1:23:38.23
1:50:28.19

18:52.93
39:04.97
1:.01:27.91
1:28:09.80
1:54:54.17
2:31:31.43

20:57.01
42:22.53
1:04:41.12
1:27:30.85
1.57:28.77
2:31:44.65

27:15.56

0:00.00
1:05.38
1:30.55
4:08.10
7:36.41

0:00.00
1:19.11
3:30.01
7:48.96
7:51.44
17:44.33

0:00.00
0:28.51
1:21.58
1:52.72
9:00.91
13:18.87

0:00.00
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1280 Caden Sauerbrey
2 2 1250 Luke Brown
3 3 1255 Brandon Lanning
4 4 1261 William Wilke
5 5 1251 Kyle Clellan
6 6 1211 Dylan Curtis
7 7 1260 Mitchell Wells
8 8 1269 Evan Emig
9 9 1275 Ryan Meadows
10 10 1217 Blake Lawrence
11 11 1256 Ethan Malone
12 12 1279  Andrew Rutherford
13 13 1242 Brent Newlan
14 14 1216  Alex Kridelbaugh
15 15 1254 Lance Grosse
16 16 1267 Graham Cameron
17 17 1245 Wyatt Saxton
18 18 1213 Brayden Fete
19 19 1218 Isaiah Lilje
20 20 1202 Kameron Hunter
21 21 1214 Vince Giriffin
22 22 1222  Zach Zumbro
23 (>7) 1253 Luke Foster
24 (>7) 1258 Max Smith
25 (>7) 1207 Skyler Bates
26 23 1265 Brayden Better
27 24 1291  Josh Moore
28 (>7) 1219  Jarrett Ludwig
29 (>7) 1257 Wyatt Ramey
30 (>7) 1262 Jacob Williams
31 25 1234 Logan Jacques
32 (>7) 1210 Garrett Cummings
33 (>7) 1212 Kale Denny
34 26 1233 Ben Heigley
35 27 1277  Ankur Parekh
36 28 1241  Joe Mohler
37 (>7) 1286 Dylan Williams
38 (>7) 1284  Cutter Vernon
39 (>7) 1215 Kobe Hearing
40 (>7) 1252 Job Covey
41 29 1201 Noah Chevalier
42 30 1287 Zander Hatfield
43 (>7) 1273  Anthony Glenbocki
4 (>7) 1278 Landyn Phipps
45 (>7) 1263 Hunter Yakes
46 31 1288 Andrew Knaup
47 (> 7) 1270 Owen Emig
48 (>7) 1266 Shyyan Brooks

Muskingum Multisports

Overall Finish List

Boys

HS Boys
Class - A All

Team

Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
John Glenn
John Glenn
Crooksville
John Glenn
John Glenn
Sheridan
Sheridan
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
West Muskingum
John Glenn
Sheridan
Sheridan
Morgan

John Glenn
John Glenn
Morgan
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Sheridan
Crooksville
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley

1

Grade
12
12
11

12
12
11
11
10
10

10
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
10
10

11
10
11
12

11
11

11
10
10
10

10
10
10
1"
10

10

Time Pace
16:37.76  5:22/M
16:51.26  5:26/M
16:55.56  5:27/M
16:56.09  5:28/M
16:58.54  5:28/M
17:00.02  5:29/M
17:08.82  5:32/M
17:44.19  5:43/M
17:48.04  5:45/M
17:50.14  5:45/M
18:04.45 5:50/M
18:10.88  5:52/M
18:18.24  5:54/M
18:30.67  5:58/M
18:34.10  5:59/M
18:34.37  5:59/M
18:37.27  6:00/M
18:39.69 6:01/M
18:46.23  6:03/M
18:52.93  6:05/M
18:58.10  6:07/M
18:58.93  6:07/M
19:00.87  6:08/M
19:03.96  6:09/M
19:05.54  6:09/M
19:07.28 6:10/M
19:13.55 6:12/M
19:17.55  6:13/M
19:23.10 6:15/M
19:23.29 6:15/M
19:25.35  6:16/M
19:30.19  6:17/M
19:41.03  6:21/M
19:47.44  6:23/M
19:54.27 6:25/M
19:55.64  6:25/M
19:58.29  6:26/M
20:04.08 6:28/M
20:07.51  6:29/M
20:08.68 6:30/M
20:12.04 6:31/M
20:18.93 6:33/M
20:24.73  6:35/M
20:30.61  6:37/M
20:39.09 6:40/M
20:44.10 6:41/M
20:45.04 6:42/M
20:48.14  6:43/M

10/14/2017 04:25:27



Race Date

October 14, 2017

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Place Score Bib No Name
49 32 1238 Zach Fortner
50 33 1244  Jacob Poling
51 34 1228 Kaleb Starner
52 35 1231 Zyiah Freeborn
53 (>7) 1272  Jakob Frueh
54 (>7) 1276 Brannon Miller
55 36 1224 Dakota Fisher
56 (>7) 1221 Aaron Taylor
57 37 1235 Isaac Miller
58 (>7) 1209 Carter Buchtel
59 (>7) 1281 Cameron Scott
60 38 1232  Hunter Giriffin
61 (>7) 1271  Garrett Folden
62 (>7) 1282  Aaron Smith
63 (>7) 1268 Jacob Davis
64 39 1239 Ben Groves
65 (>7) 1283 Anthony Spiker
66 40 1227 Jonah Rupe
67 41 1205 Joesph Swingle
68 (>7) 1259 Levi Weber
69 42 1230 John Brown
70 43 1225 Wesley Frank
1 (>7) 1285 Tanner Vernon
72 (>7) 1264 Nicco Bartolli
73 44 1290 Drew Mirgon
74 (>7) 1208 Cade Baughman
75 45 1237 Chase DuPerow
76 (>7) 1246 Jacob Vance
7 (>7) 1243 Devon Pascarella
78 46 1229 Christian Brown
79 (>7) 1247 Josh Vaquez
80 47 1206 Jacob West
81 48 1203 Jagger Lindell
82 49 1289 Zack Mason
83 (<5) 1249  Jonny Hummel
84 (>7) 1236 Lane Sheppard
85 50 1226  Nathan Gainer
86 (>7) 1240 Gage Lee
87 51 1223 Brendan Blevins
88 52 1204 Jerry Marolt

Muskingum Multisports

Overall Finish List

Boys

HS Boys
Class - A All

Team

New Lexington
New Lexington
Maysville
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Maysville

John Glenn
Morgan

John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley

New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Maysville
Crooksville
Sheridan
Morgan
Maysville
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
West Muskingum
John Glenn
New Lexington
New Lexington
New Lexington
Morgan

New Lexington
Crooksville
Crooksville
West Muskingum
Philo

Morgan
Maysville

New Lexington
Maysville
Crooksville

Grade
12
11
12
12

10
11

10
12
10
12

10

10
10
12

10
11
11
12

10
1"
10

12
10
12
12
12

11
10

Time Pace
20:48.78 6:43/M
20:55.11  6:45/M
20:57.01  6:45/M
21:04.02 6:48/M
21:15.14  6:51/M
21:18.93  6:52/M
21:25.52  6:55/M
21:29.40 6:56/M
21:37.59 6:58/M
21:41.77  7:00/M
21:46.24  7:01/M
21:49.36  7:02/M
21:50.88 7:03/M
21:58.43  7:05/M
22:03.87 7:07/M
22:11.80 7:09/M
22:12.07 7:10/M
22:18.59  7:12/M
22:22.94  T7:13/M
22:23.26  7:13/M
22:46.35 7:21/M
22:49.73  T7:22/M
23:02.10 7:26/M
23:02.40 7:26/M
23:21.65 7:32/M
23:37.31  7:37/M
24:15.26  7:49/M
24:43.60 7:58/M
25:06.53 8:06/M
25:21.81  8:11/M
26:14.91  8:28/M
26:41.89 8:36/M
26:44.37  8:37/M
26:49.96  8:39/M
27:15.56  8:47/M
29:11.96  9:25/M
29:57.92  9:40/M
30:05.24 9:42/M
34:15.88 11:03/M
36:37.26 11:49/M
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